81-46-8 esigns

SERVICE 33958

NEW BEDFORD WATER WORKS

| | SERVICE | 33958 | APPLICATION | FOR | SERVICE | AND | METER |
|-----|--------------------|------------------------|---|------------|-----------------|----------|-------------|
| 6 | | | NEW BED | FORD- | 8-24-1 | + | |
| | I HEREBY ACK | NOWLEDGE the rece | eipt of a copy of the Re | gulations | prescribed in t | he Ordin | ance of the |
| | City, for the use | of Water, and I red | quest that the water i | may be fu | rnished through | gh a | |
| | ir | nch COPPER | meter at Sh | Town | ut) ave (| NS) (| 6151 EX |
| | old P | consile Rd | ICAY | 1944 | , | | |
| | at such rates as | may from time to | time be established by | y the City | • | | |
| | | | bill for the Service pi | | | emises, | and to pay |
| | all dues for water | er, and I agree to co | onform to the said Reg | ulations a | nd to all provi | sions of | |
| | | il written notice is g | given by me or my ag | | | | |
| | P. 124 | 5 | XVIII | - | sbent O | | |
| | d' 160, | , | seen | 212 | 2 Winter | مزاله | Ra 02740 |
| 100 | tractor: Noth | TELEPHO | NE 508-496-36 | dot Ne | sus ised for | kd | |
| Ca | Service laid | | Size and kind of pi | pe | | | |
| | From | | 1 (E () 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 | | | | 51 |
| | Towns down | | | | | | |
| | | | | eter Set | | | |
| | Reading | | Location Location | | | | |
| | Building rates | 1 1 | | Paid | | | |
| | Cost of Service | Not 1594 | | Paid | | | |
| | 31-727 | | | | | | |

SI-FI-H Springson Author unt

1" COPPER SERVICE

| S | X | S L PLainville Rd | |
|---|-----|----------------------|-------|
| S | X | Hydrant #5-509 | 86.0' |
| W | X | E Shawmut Abe | 25.0' |
| S | X | N Line Foundation | 5.0' |
| | | W Line foundation | 50.5' |
| | | x W Line shawmut ave | 28.0' |
| P | Lpe | e inside property | 26.0' |

10-2-17: Inspected new 1" service Contractor: Nan Nathanyl Gomes: Inspector P.reynolds No. // _____

COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

FEE 500 00

Board of Health, MA.

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

| Description of Work: |
|--|
| The undersigned hereby certify that the Sewage Disposal System; Constructed (), Repaired (), Upgraded (), Abandoned () |
| by: 1/2 1/2/10/11/11/11/11/11/11/11/11/11/11/11/11/ |
| at Man 124 For 162 showner and work Lide |
| has been installed in accordance with the provisions of 310 CMR 15.00 (Title 5) and the approved design plans (as built plans as |
| application No, dated |
| Installer The House of 19201 Chamber of 1920 |
| Designer: The Date: 1 197 |
| The issuance of this permit shall not be construed as a guarantee that the system will function as designed |

Sever

Commonwealth of Massachusetts



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD



City Hall, Room 308, 133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740 (508) 979-1540

FOUNDATION PERMIT

7/14/2017

No. <u>B-17-1498</u>

MSBC Sect. 111.8 - Any permit issued shall be deemed abandoned and invalid unless the work authorized by it shall have been commeced within six (6) months after its issuance.

FEE PAID \$100.00

| wner/contractor has permission to: | NS | SHAWMUT AVE | 4 | |
|---|-----------------------------|---|-----------------------------------|------------------------|
| n: Foundations Only 1-2 Family - 100.00 | | | | |
| ding that the person accepting this permit she statute of the Comonwealth adn to the by-laing, or tearing down of a building. | | | | |
| Permit is issued subj | ect to the following specia | I requirements: (Restrictions) | | |
| Wiring Inspector | | Plumbing Inspector | | Building Inspecto |
| | | | | |
| | <u> </u> | | | |
| YOUR AREA INSPECTO | OR IS: James E. Berube | | Tel. (508) 979-1540 | Between 8:00am - 9:00a |
| NOTICE: NOTIFY INSPECTOR 48 HOL ADVANCE OF APPLYING SHEATHING | No No | OCCUPANCY PERMIT Building or Structure shall be used or occu he Building Commissioner - MSBC, Sect. | pied until the Certificate of Use | |
| ADVANCE OF APPLYING SHEATHING | | | | |
| This Card Must Be Displayed in a Co | nspicuous Place on the | Premises and Not Torn Down | or Removed Until Com | pletion of Work |

Plan Review Comments:

DISPLAY PERMIT IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES



Date:

8/28/2017

Required minimum static pressure for the proposed project site

Commonwealth of Massachusetts

City of New Bedford





W-17-43

No.

WATER SERVICE PERMIT

Permit Fee: \$495.00 NS SHAWMUT AVE Service Location: AMARAL ROBERT SNUNES Owner Name: Owner Phone #: (508) 496-3667 Type of Work: Water - Domestic New 1" Type of Occupancy: Residential Work Description: service# 33958 P.124 L.162 Shawmut Ave NS 615' E x Old Plainville Rd 1 Family Expires 08/24/18 Contractor Type of Business: City/Town/State: _ Trench Length: 0.00 Type of Service Pipe Size Fire Service Domestic Service Estimated consumption of water 0.00 gallons Estimated average daily consumption Cross Connection? No Estimated maximum day consumption 0.00 gallons Right of Way? No Are lawn sprinklers and/or lawn irrigation proposed on site? Meter Impact? Estimated fire flows required for the project site: 0.00 Street Opening Permit Required? No Does the project require a fire supression system?

Call Phone: (781) 942-9077 For Inspection

